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Price
18.964 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.31% (0.25)

JP3381000003
5401

Frankfurt

EUR

Industry

Stock

19,120 EUR
NIKKEI 225

18.972 EUR (264)
19.746 EUR (254)
19.028 EUR
19.028 EUR
18.964 EUR
18.718 EUR
18.86 EUR

0

0.00

4

0

WKN: 5401

Sy
22.50 ML‘
20.00 ’]l M L‘wﬂ
17.50
15.00 ‘HJ% J%
12.50 "..le Mﬂ
.
10.00
i
7.50 M(

2020 2021 2022 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/09/13 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3381000003&ID_NOTATION=214201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3381000003&ID_NOTATION=214201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a5860459fcbca187b3f107aba0cf8eb66dca9f4b2ab7dd82dce33ebce2f5057&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5065a3150398e8ceb&time=1726765821&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7a2c8ec901b5e62089cef2d7e580f3d290439252b96156361d30026838b7c75&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d45f5c264f3f5b14&time=1726765821&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a7e32f4a48fa2bf5fb45185612c10670a20f868e38ae31fd7cf2a9a0323a34b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8dc63f5753d14e03a&time=1726765821&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d040a03aca3751ee6fa76272f672fdc55e51935411b7dd7159401b676b786e7f&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1d89bbbc52dd7270f&time=1726765821&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80253f777865ca77e2d7719210e4ed452125190d144df530894dee97d7471f92&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=32087b2dd974d5165&time=1726765821&tool=RSC

NIPPON STEEL CORP.

Details
2024/09/18 15:29:02 5y
Price
18.964 EUR
Difference 1.31% (0.25) 2250 M
General attributes 20.00 ']l M L‘b
ISIN JP3381000003
Symbol 5401 17.50
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR 1500 ‘J% %
Sector Industry H J
Security type Stock "u‘,;bk
Market cap (m) 19,120 EUR 12.50
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 || ‘\
10.00
Market data N"
Bid (Bid size) 18.972 EUR (264) 7.50 ’{(
Ask (Ask size) 19.746 EUR (254)
Open 19.028 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 19.028 EUR
Low 18.964 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.718 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 18.86 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 4 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 18.718 EUR (14)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 19.498 EUR (124)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 19.588 EUR (164)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 20.618 EUR (138)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 24.200 EUR (2024/02/23)
Perf (%) -16.38% -18.15% +16.19% YTD Low | date 17.904 EUR (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) -3.67 -4.15 +2.61 52 Weeks High | date 24.200 EUR (2024/02/23)
Beta - = o 52 Weeks Low | date 17.904 EUR (2024/08/05)
Volatility  30.41 33.58 33.77
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 13:56 19.606 EUR 0.01 3
18
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 3,056.00 JPY 121.36 5,697
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 19.18 EUR  0.00 1
18
Sapporo Stock 2024/08/ 05:30 3,235.00 JPY 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Munich 2024/09/ 17:26 19.30 EUR  0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=214201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54589541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18554

NIPPON STEEL CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/07/
22

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

17:25

03:56

15:29

21:00

16:31

18:46

19.306 EUR 0.00

3,425.00 JPY 0.00

18.964 EUR 0.00

22.00USD  0.01

19.266 EUR  0.00

19.52 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527156

NIPPON STEEL CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo

i NIPPON STEEL

Contact Details
NIPPON STEEL CORP.

2-6-3, Ohtemachi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8071
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3242-4111
Fax: 03-3275-5641

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Akio Migita
Eiji Hashimoto
Kosei Shindo
Naoki SATO
Shinichi

Nakamura

Shuhei
Onoyama

Tadashi Imai

Takahiro Mori

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Akihiko Inoue

Akio Mimura

Atsushi lijima

Hirofumi
Funakoshi

Ichiro Fujisaki

Katsuhiro
Miyamoto

Kazuhisa
Fukuda

Masato Kitera
Mutsutake
Otsuka

Naoki Sato
Noriko Iki

Shin Nishiura

Shinichi
Nakamura

Shinji Tanimoto

Shuhei
Onoyama
Tadashi Imai
Takahiro Mori

Takashi Hirose

Yutaka Ando

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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